Kickit Step Sheet - Little Chihuahua

Little Chihuahua
Choreographed by Norma Jean Fuller

Side 1 af 1

=Kickit

Description:

Music:

32 count, 4 wall, beginner line dance

Chihuahua by DJ Bobo

[ 90 bpm Cha/Mambo / CD: CD Single ]

Can also be done as couples dance in right Side-By-Side
position

STEP TOGETHER STEP HOLD, STEP TOGETHER STEP HOLD

1-2 Step
3-4 Step
5-6 Step
7-8 Step

STEP LOCK, STEP

9-10 Step
11-12 Step
13-14 Step
15-16 Step

side right
side tight

on right; step left beside right
on right; hold

side left on left; step right beside left
side left on left; hold

HOLD, STEP

forward on
forward on
forward on
forward on

LOCK STEP HOLD

right; lock left behind right
right; hold

left; lock right behind left
left; hold

STEP PIVOT % TURN, HOLD, WALK

When doing as a couples dance, man step right across left on step one,
then steps right slightly side right allowing lady to be beside him

17-18 Step
19-20 Step
21-22 Step

23-24 Step

forward on

right; pivot % turn left on left

right beside left; hold
small steps forward on left, right

small step

forward left; hold

SIDE ROCK CROSS, HOLD, SIDE ROCK CROSS, HOLD

25-26 Rock side right on right; recover weight to left
27-28 Cross right over left; hold

29-30 Rock side left on left; recover weight to right
31-32 Cross left over right; hold

REPEAT
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