

Little Chihuahua

Choreographed by Norma Jean Fuller

Description: 32 count, 4 wall, beginner line dance

Music: Chihuahua by DJ Bobo [90 bpm Cha/Mambo / CD: CD Single]

Can also be done as couples dance in right Side-By-Side position $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) +\left(1\right) +\left$

STEP TOGETHER STEP HOLD, STEP TOGETHER STEP HOLD

1-2	Step side	right on righ	t; step lef	t beside right
3-4	Step side	tight on righ	t; hold	
5-6	Step side	left on left;	step right	beside left
7-8	Step side	left on left;	hold	

STEP LOCK, STEP HOLD, STEP LOCK STEP HOLD

9-10	Step	forward	on	right;	lock	left	behind	right
11-12	Step	forward	on	right;	hold			
13-14	Step	forward	on	left;	lock	right	behind	left
15-16	Step	forward	on	left;	hold			

STEP PIVOT 1/4 TURN, HOLD, WALK

When doing as a couples dance, man step right across left on step one, then steps right slightly side right allowing lady to be beside him

17-18	Step forward on right; pivot ¼ turn left on left
19-20	Step right beside left; hold
21-22	Step small steps forward on left, right
23-24	Step small step forward left; hold

SIDE ROCK CROSS, HOLD, SIDE ROCK CROSS, HOLD

25-26	Rock side right on right; recover weight to left
27-28	Cross right over left; hold
29-30	Rock side left on left; recover weight to right
31-32	Cross left over right; hold

REPEAT

Norma Jean Fuller | EMail: NFMSR@aol.com Address: 400 Rotterdam Road, Easley, SC 29640 | Phone: (864) 855-2767

Print layout @2005 by Kickit. All rights reserved.